

1Z0-1059-20^{Q&As}

Oracle Revenue Management Cloud Service 2020 Implementation Essentials

Pass Oracle 1Z0-1059-20 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/1z0-1059-20.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

What is a Standalone Selling Price (SSP)?

- A. the average of your bundled price
- B. the sum of the SSPs of the components
- C. the list price
- D. the price you would use if you sold to a customer separately

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

Which three statements about Effective Periods are true?

- A. If effective periods are not defined, Revenue Management uses the General Ledger calendar.
- B. Effective Periods are used for standalone selling prices and for creating journal entries.
- C. Gaps between periods are not allowed
- D. You cannot have overlapping periods.
- E. Effective Periods only define the range where standalone selling prices of an item should be effective.

Correct Answer: CDE

QUESTION 3

After defining a pricing dimension structure for a customer, you must define a pricing dimension structure instance.

Which two attributes on the structure instance are inherited from the structure definition?

- A. whether Dynamic Combination Creation Allowed is enabled
- B. the shape: Same number of segments and order
- C. the Displayed option
- D. the value sets
- E. the Query Required option

Correct Answer: AB

QUESTION 4

Which statement Is True regarding the Customer Contract Source Data Import Template?

- A. It is a predefined Excel FBDI template.
- B. It is a predefined Java FBDI template.
- C. It Is a predefined HTML FBDI template.
- D. It is a custom template that you are required to build.

Correct Answer: A

Reference:

<https://www.google.com/url?sa=tandrc=jandq=andesrc=sandsource=webandcd=1andcad=rjaanduact=8andved=2ahUKEwjQrM7ImKzdAhUHxYUKHbYLBpAQFjAAegQIBBACandurl=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.oracle.com%2Fwebfolder%2Ftechnetwork%2Fdocs%2Ffbdir11%2Ffbdir11%2Fxlsmandusg=AOvVaw2kKXNI1OQEF9K6p7rBAEwz>

QUESTION 5

When is it required to populate the number of periods and percentage of revenue (seen in the image below) while defining a revenue scheduling rule?

The screenshot shows the 'Create Revenue Scheduling Rule' dialog box. It contains the following elements:

- * Set:** A dropdown menu with 'Common Set' selected.
- * Name:** An empty text input field.
- Description:** An empty text input field.
- Active:** A checked checkbox.
- * Type:** A dropdown menu.
- Number of Periods:** An input field with a red box around it.
- Deferred revenue:** An unchecked checkbox.
- Context Value:** A dropdown menu.

Below the form is a 'Schedule' section with a table:

| Period Number | Percentage | Rule Date |
|---------------------|------------|-----------|
| No data to display. | | |
| Total | | 0 |

At the bottom of the dialog are three buttons: 'Done', 'Create Another', and 'Cancel'.

- A. when the Deferred Revenue box is checked
- B. when it is a business requirement
- C. when Context Values are populated
- D. when the Type is Fixed or Variable

Correct Answer: D

Reference: https://fusionhelp.oracle.com/fscmUI/topic/TopicId_P_888B257D55BE0BBDE040D30A68813B17

[Latest 1Z0-1059-20 Dumps](#)

[1Z0-1059-20 VCE Dumps](#)

[1Z0-1059-20 Braindumps](#)